Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY IJI4 "ENGINE MOUNTING - Z15VFE99AT AV AP"

POLARIS Z15VFE99AT AV AP RZR XP 4 1000

J[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2013 Polaris Sales Inc. 14



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ19 "ENGINE MOUNTING - Z15VFE99AT AV AP"

POLARIS Z15VFE99AT AV AP RZR XP 4 1000

//WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 2205905 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel KIT-LONG BLOCK 999 ETC 1
2 5138469 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 27 OHEH BRKT-TRANSJOINT,MAG,MACH 1
3 5259964 CpoK IocTaBKy 0T 27 gHel WELD-NUT,PLATE 1
4 7519043 Cpok mocTasku ot 27 THe# SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X9510.9 |
Z0D(1
5 7519286 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 [Hei ;8%HXFL—M10XL25X75 109 4
6 7556153 Cpok I1ocTaBKM OT 27 OHel WASHER 6
7 1019852-329 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 OHEH WELD-MOUNT,ENGINE,BLK 1
8 1332955 CpOK IT0CTaBKM OT 27 OHeH MOUNT-ISOLATOR 2
9 5257952 Cpok I1ocTaBKM 0T 27 OHel BRKT-MNT,ENGINE 4
10 7519097 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 27 OHEH SCR-HH M8X1.25X45 8.8 ZOD 4
11 7519332 CpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 27 [Hel ;8%—HXFL—M10X1.25X40 8.8 8
12 7547030 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 [HeH PALNUT 4
13 7547332 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 gHel NUT-M8X1.25 4
14 7547333 Cpok I10CcTaBKM 0T 27 oHel NUT-M10X1.25 8
15 7518826 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 OHEH BOLT-M10X1.5X60 HX FLG HD 2




